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Meeting du CAB et de l'ULAQC

087086

CAB ULAQC

50m / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 7''2 D3

2 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 BEF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''7 D3

3 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''0

4 COLIN Anna 1225769 BEF /98 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 8''2

5 CADOU Enora 605652 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 8''5

50m / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MOALIC Laure 1202014 BEF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''3 D3

1 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 BEF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''3 D3

3 PÉOC'H Laurene BEF / 7''9 D3

4 BRULARD Felicie 1350246 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 8''8

5 MEUR Lisa 1230494 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 9''6

50m / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 BEF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''3 D3

2 ANDRE Sarah 1300462 MIF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7''6 D2

3 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7 D3

4 QUENET Laurene 779198 BEF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''2

200m / TCF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 CAF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 27''0 R1 841

2 CORBAN Lea-marine 664359 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 28''2 R2 765

3 CANTIN Juliette 140448 CAF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 28''5 R3 746

4 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 CAF /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 28''9 R3 722

5 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 29''2 R3 704

6 PAPACHRISTOU Audrey 1255442 CAF /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 31''0 600

200m / TCF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 JULES Solenn 809754 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 28''1 R2 771

2 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 JUF /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 29''2 R3 704

3 LAURENT Tess 141226 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 29''4 R3 692

4 CADIOU Pauline ESF / 29''5 R3 686

5 LE GALL Laurene 1237770 CAF /95 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 30''6 D1 622

6 LE BLOAS Christine 1113556 VEF /59 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 31''2 589

200m / TCF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 EVEN Alison 1343943 CAF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 28''8 R3 728

2 YVIN Johanne 722344 CAF /95 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 30''6 D1 622

3 DENIS Marion 1211106 JUF /93 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 31''2 589

4 THAERON Claire 639546 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 34''2 436

5 THAMI Anne 1280497 VEF /65 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 34''5 422

6 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 34''7 413

200m / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FERLET Adrien 1199620 ESM /91 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 23''1 R1 769

2 MARTIN Benoit 1250739 JUM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 23''4 R2 733

3 THEOPHILE Emmanuel 762160 JUM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 24''1 R2 652

4 LALEOUSE Charlie 722416 ESM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 24''9 R3 565

5 LABAILLE William 1020977 SEM /88 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 25''2 535

6 QUERE Yves Alain 1190170 ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 28''9 225

200m / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LE MIGNON Pierre 1349969 ESM /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 23''7 R2 697

2 KERIVEN SERPOLLET Dimitri 1141506 JUM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 23''8 R2 686

3 LE DU Thomas ESM / 24''1 R2 652

4 LE FLANCHEC Francois 174919 SEM /87 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 24''9 R3 565

5 LE BRIS Tony 1230719 CAM /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 25''5 D1 505

LE STRAT Yoran 859136 CAM /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP
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200m / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 GOURMELON Tristan 1117699 JUM /92 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 25''2 535

2 PERON Romain 737639 CAM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 25''4 D1 515

3 LABASQUE Mathieu 552543 SEM /86 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 25''9 466

4 LE STRAT Tristan 646559 ESM /91 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 26''3 429

4 CLOAREC Allan 1176983 JUM /92 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 26''3 429

ANDRE Vianney 121759 ESM /90 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

200m / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 JEZEQUEL Jordan 1303234 MIM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 25''7 485

2 PROVOST Alex 1230459 JUM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 26''9 376

3 LEFORT Romain 1319566 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 27''5 327

4 AURRIERE Leo 546225 MIM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 27''8 304

5 MOREL Embrun 1205559 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 28''3 267

NOIRET Arthur 1302780 CAM /95 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

1 000m / TCF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 MIF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'09''0 772

2 DUBOIS Claire 219223 SEF /80 Rc Arras* 62 NPC 3'11''5 R1 745

3 DE PILLOT Morgane 721714 JUF /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'17''4 R3 683

4 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 BEF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'17''4 683

5 TREBAUL Enora 649783 CAF /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'18''9 R3 667

6 LE ROUX Nina 1154737 SEF /82 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'20''8 R4 648

7 LE GOFF Fanny 146009 CAF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'21''4 R4 642

8 REBOUL Juliette 1256188 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'21''8 R4 638

9 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 MIF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'22''9 627

10 MORVAN Clemence 693660 CAF /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'26''4 R5 593

11 PHILIPPE Chloe 1027738 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'26''6 R5 591

12 BERVAS Laura 1285877 CAF /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'27''6 R5 582

13 BERNARD Pauline 148420 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'35''2 D2 512

14 LE STRAT Corigeane MIF / Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'39''4 475

15 HELIAS Melena 1283269 BEF /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 4'20''4 188

DAVID Lucie 1245632 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

1 000m / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CANRY Romain 909798 SEM /84 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'36''9 IR4 773

2 LE CLEACH Dimitri 450343 ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'37''2 IR4 767

3 LAMARI Yacine 762163 JUM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'37''6 IR4 760

4 GUILLEMOT Franck 1224529 JUM /92 Cima Pays D'auray 56 BRE 2'38''0 IR4 754

5 ROBERT Valentin 1284116 JUM /93 Cima Pays D'auray 56 BRE 2'39''0 R1 736

6 LAOT Florent 1026335 SEM /88 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'39''3 R1 731

7 PRUVOST Yohan 701334 SEM /86 Ac Villeneuve D'ascq 59 NPC 2'39''6 R1 726

8 PHILIPPE Samuel 659599 SEM /79 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'39''9 R1 721

9 PINSON Mathieu 1141730 JUM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'40''2 R1 716

10 PORHIAL Ewen 1327330 JUM /93 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'45''9 R3 623

11 COINE Roland 355998 SEM /83 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'47''3 R4 601

12 KEROUEDAN Steven 169558 JUM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'48''2 R4 587

13 DULAS Jeremy 1192208 SEM /87 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'48''9 R4 576

14 DIVERRES Yoann 631298 JUM /92 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'49''5 R4 567

15 REMOT MARTIN Charles CAM / 2'51''2 R5 542

16 CALVEZ Mathieu 160345 ESM /91 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'53''7 R6 506

17 LE COZ Herve 299252 SEM /72 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2'58''4 D1 441
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1 000m / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 KERGOAT Kevin 583180 SEM /86 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'56''5 R6 467

2 LAOT Pierre-yves 689534 VEM /70 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'58''1 D1 445

3 THOMAZEAU Pascal 1363212 ESM /90 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 2'59''0 D1 433

4 HARTEREAU Jean-christophe 1302781 CAM /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'01''8 D2 397

5 LE JEUNE Gilbert 674682 VEM /58 As Fp Finistere 29 BRE 3'02''4 D2 390

6 PINEL Ludovic 1050691 SEM /77 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 3'03''0 D2 382

7 GRILL Vincent 1168224 CAM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'10''9 D4 291

8 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 MIM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'12''3 276

9 TOSSER Corentin 1105143 MIM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3'18''4 216

10 GRILL Remi 1120886 MIM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'24''8 160

11 PHILIPPE Corentin 1368483 MIM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'26''3 149

12 BALCH Mathieu 547870 MIM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'30''3 119

13 MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 BEM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'30''8 116

14 GRILL Yves 242058 VEM /56 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'17''7 D8

15 LAPOUS Laurent 417274 VEM /70 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'42''5 D8

3 000m / TCF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 RANNOU Isabelle 1007061 SEF /75 Courir A Chateaulin 29 BRE 11'26''4 R3 677

2 MACHEFER Cindy 600902 SEF /78 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11'28''1 R3 672

3 JAN Tifenn 585636 SEF /88 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 11'50''5 R5 615

3 000m/TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARGAIN Erwan 291683 SEM /78 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9'31''5 R3 590

2 RIOU Fabien 656129 ESM /90 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10'24''9 D2 378

3 MACHEFER Olivier 486160 SEM /76 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10'44''4 D4 313

4 JEGOU Didier 1223761 SEM /77 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11'21''3 D6 206

5 JOLIVET Jean-michel 155452 SEM /80 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11'27''6 D6 190

6 COIC Jean-rene 800713 VEM /55 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11'46''9 D8 145

7 GOURVELLEC Sylvain 450211 SEM /83 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11'49''1 D8 140

Hauteur / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 1m30 461

1 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 BEF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m30 461

1 LE GALL Laurene 1237770 CAF /95 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m30 D3 461

1 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 CAF /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m30 D3 461

5 CEREFICE Agathe MIF / Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m20 357

6 KERAVEL Alice 1233072 CAF /95 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 1m15 D6 306

6 MOALIC Laure 1202014 BEF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m15 306

6 QUENET Laurene 779198 BEF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m15 306

6 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 BEF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m15 306

10 CADOU Enora 605652 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 1m10 255

LE SAMEDY Maria 448010 ESF /89 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE NP

PENAVER Olivia SEF / Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

2 PROVOST Alex 1230459 JUM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 1m65 R6 538

2 ANDRY Benoit 1238576 CAM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m65 R6 538

4 JEZEQUEL Jordan 1303234 MIM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m45 353

4 AURRIERE Leo 546225 MIM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m45 353

6 PHILIPPE Corentin 1368483 MIM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m35 262

7 LEFORT Romain 1319566 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m30 216

LE BRIS Tony 1230719 CAM /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Perche / SEM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANDRAS Frederic 746685 SEM /80 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m30 IR3 761

2 GOURLAOUEN Jean-jacques 475539 VEM /62 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m80 R2 623

3 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 CAM /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m80 D3 350
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Longueur / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUENTIN Juliette CAF / Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m92 (NC) R2 719

2 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 CAF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m88 (NC) R2 710

3 EVEN Alison 1343943 CAF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m52 (NC) D1 627

4 PRIMAULT Elisa 1030123 JUF /92 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4m45 (NC) 612

5 GAILLARD Elise 188587 JUF /92 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 3m92 (NC) 492

6 MOALIC Laure 1202014 BEF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m77 (NC) D3 458

7 DENIS Marion 1211106 JUF /93 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 3m71 (NC) 445

8 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 3m60 (NC) 420

9 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 3m53 (NC) 405

10 ANDRE Sarah 1300462 MIF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m51 (NC) 400

11 THAERON Claire 639546 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 3m29 (NC) 351

12 COLIN Anna 1225769 BEF /98 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 3m26 (NC) 345

13 BRULARD Felicie 1350246 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 226

14 MEUR Lisa 1230494 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 2m36 (NC) 147

YVIN Johanne 722344 CAF /95 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NC (NC)

YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NC (NC)

GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NC (NC)

Longueur / TCM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUTRET Jonathan 383038 SEM /85 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m18 (NC) R2 748

2 PERON Romain 737639 CAM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m54 (NC) R6 618

3 TOSSER Corentin 1105143 MIM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m96 (NC) 501

4 FROGER Youn-elie 486184 JUM /93 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4m91 (NC) D4 491

5 MORANCE Thibaud 1019275 JUM /93 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4m60 (NC) D5 430

6 MOREL Embrun 1205559 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m12 (NC) 335

7 LEFORT Romain 1319566 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m95 (NC) 301

8 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 BEM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m82 (NC) 276

9 POENCES Titouan 1319559 BEM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m40 (NC) 194

10 TUDAL Quentin 1150287 BEM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m36 (NC) 186

LE STRAT Yoran 859136 CAM /94 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

PLOUZENNEC Steven 1304882 ESM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 BEM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

NOIRET Arthur 1302780 CAM /95 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 11m70 646

2 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 8m23 432

3 QUENET Laurene 779198 BEF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m10 362

4 CADOU Enora 605652 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 6m91 351

5 COLIN Anna 1225769 BEF /98 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 6m54 328

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 BEM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m59 379

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 MIF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m93 537

2 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 MIF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m89 472

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / CAF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Johanne 722344 CAF /95 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9m70 R2 522

2 LE GOUIC Sonia 953595 SEF /82 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m04 R4 482

3 FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m84 R4 469

4 PENAVERE Olivia SEF / 8m70 R5 461

5 JAHAN Sandra 1144987 SEF /77 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m15 R6 427

6 CADIOU Pauline ESF / 8m10 R6 424

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOSSER Corentin 1105143 MIM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8m62 440

2 LEFORT Romain 1319566 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m36 365

3 MOREL Embrun 1205559 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m68 325
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Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 CAM /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11m46 R6 609

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / SEM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUERE Yves Alain 1190170 ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m10 D3 409

2 JEGOU Didier 1223761 SEM /77 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m43 D7 310

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 27m94 D3 444

2 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 15m02 207

3 MEUR Lisa 1230494 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 10m83 130

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 MIF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 22m94 D2 352

Disque (1.0 Kg) / CAF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Laurene 1237770 CAF /95 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 26m92 R3 425

2 YVIN Johanne 722344 CAF /95 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 24m45 D1 380

3 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 CAF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19m95 297

4 EVEN Alison 1343943 CAF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19m80 294

5 TRAVAILLE Clemence 1172643 CAF /94 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 18m70 274

Disque (1.0 Kg) / MIM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 BEM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 21m04 321

2 MEILLOUR Ronan 843102 BEM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 16m31 233

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOREL Embrun 1205559 MIM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 16m94 245

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANDRY Benoit 1238576 CAM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 28m38 D3 457

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Steven 149438 JUM /93 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 31m98 R6 524

2 DIASCORN Antoine 1176307 JUM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 30m36 D1 494

3 RAMONET Loic 1049629 JUM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 27m83 D2 447

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHATON Mickael 505946 SEM /73 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 32m42 R5 532

2 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 27m61 D1 443

3 KERSALL Robert 764856 VEM /49 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 27m26 D1 436

4 BARGAIN Michel SEM / Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 22m15 D4 341

5 MAHE Yvan 232670 SEM /86 Cima Pays D'auray 56 BRE 18m59 D6 275

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CADOU Enora 605652 BEF /99 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 19m25 260

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 MIF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 20m79 287

Marteau (4 Kg) / CAF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 CAF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 38m92 R2 599

2 CHEVALIER Johanna 1182363 CAF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 28m41 D1 418

Marteau (4 Kg) / JUF (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 20m56 283

2 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 JUF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 19m64 267

3 DENIS Marion 1211106 JUF /93 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 12m00 136

Marteau (6 Kg) / JUM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAMONET Loic 1049629 JUM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 46m90 R2 659

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (29/04/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARGAIN Michel SEM / Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 43m36 R2 604
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